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Dimanche 27 Mars

Epreuve N° 11

Nom

FOURCADE
COMTE
CHENE
DANIEL
TALIPOVA
RENGER

SABATHE
POPOT
FILIOL
JOURDAN
PORA
VERGNAUD

BONNEVIN
EL KOHEN
BOURRIEAU
JOST
HERSANT
LARROUX
FOURCADE

Prénom

THIERRY
LEA
OLIVIA
JULIETTE
RENATA
MAUD

Pause 10’

DIANE

JULIE
NATHALIE
EMMANUELLE
PIERRE
AUDREY

Pause 10’

SYLVIE
PASCALE
ALICE
EMMANUELLE
AURELIE
AMELIE
THIERRY

Carriere des ROCHES

Am 3 A Préparatoire

Horaire

08:00
08:08
08:16
08:24
08:32
08:40

08:58
09:06
09:14
09:22
09:30
09:38

09:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44



